

Klaus Stellner, Sen-itiroh Hakomori, and Glenn A. Warner, pp. 439- 445:

In the last two lines of the legend to Table I, the structure should read  $\beta$ Gal (1 $\rightarrow$ 3)  $\beta$ Gal (1 $\rightarrow$ 4). $\beta$ GlcNAc (1 $\rightarrow$ 3)  $\beta$ Gal (1 $\rightarrow$ 4)  $\beta$ Glc  $\rightarrow$  Ceramide; that is, the initial  $\alpha$  should be changed to  $\beta$ .

Volume 54, Number 2, September 18, 1973

In "Reconstitution of a Partially Purified Endplate Acetylcholine Receptor Preparation in Lipid Bilayer Membranes", by G. Kemp, J. O. Dolly, E. A. Barnard, and C. E. Wenner, pp. 607-613:

Because of a technical error, two pages were juxtaposed. The entire article follows in its correct form.